Hennepin County, Minnesota

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0082 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 2/23/2024 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 2/27/2024 Final action: 3/5/2024

Title: Neg Agmt with Cities United to deliver the 2024 Hennepin County Safe Communities Summit, DOE-

12/31/24, NTE \$500,000

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/5/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
2/27/2024	1	Administration, Operations and Budget Committee	consent	Pass